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Organizers

Catherine Schuster (Head of the Doctoral School, UMR 1110, Strasbourg)
Pascal Darbon (Head of the Pedagogical Council, INCI, Strasbourg)
Mélanie MUSER (Secretary of the Doctoral School, Strasbourg)
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> NOVEMBER, 201%

EFFECTIVE WRITING
Nov. 12'", 13" AND 14", 2018
(AT THE CONFERENCE ROOM IBMC)

IMMUNOLOGY AND INFLAMMATION SYMPOSIUM
Monday, Nov. 19'" and 20", 2018
(AT THE CONFERENCE ROOM IBMC)

WINTER SCHOOL LABEX HEPSYS

“Adressing the next challenges in liver desease"
Thursday, Nov. 22", 2018
(AT THE INSTITUTE DE SCIENCE ET D'INGENIEURIE SUPRAMOLECULAIRES)

SEMINAIRE D'ETHIQUE, INTEGRITE SCIENTIFIQUE ET

PHILOSOPHIE DES SCIENCES

Monday, Nov. 26", 2018

(AT THE COLLEGE DOCTORAL EUROPEEN)

Tuesday, Nov. 27", 2018

(AT THE FACULTE DENTAIRE)

Wednesday, Nov. 28", 2018

(AT THE PALAIS UNIVERSITAIRE)

Thursday, Nov. 29", 2018

(AT INSTITUT DE GENETIQUE ET BIOLOGIE MOLECULAIRE ET CELLULAIRES)

" DECEMBER R01%

MEETING FOR PHD STUDENTS 2018/2019
Thursday, Dec. 18", 2018
(AT THE COLLEGE DOCTORAL EUROPEEN)

>>> JANUARY 2019

STATISTIQUES
Monday, Jan. 14" and Tuesday, Jan. 15", 2019
(AT THE PLATEFORME DE BIOLOGIE - SALLES INFORMATIQUES)

IMAGE J
Wednesday, Jan. 30", Jan, 2019
(AMPHITHEATRE COLLEGE DOCTORAL EUROPEEN)
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